Edition 2 | 2017
About Us
 Our Designers
About Sound
Design for Silence
Blocks
Puzzle

Finish type
[optional]
Order example
01 02 03 04 05
35      =  35mm providing high sound absorption (class C; αw = 0,75)
55      =  55mm providing ultra high sound absorption (class A; αw = 1,00)
Option of mixing 2 colours of the same fabric on front and sides of the panel.
How to order:
EV2 / EV4 (EV2 = front ; EV4= sides)
EV4 (EV4 = front & sides)
Available in all our standard fabrics (details on p. 46 or www.hushdesign.pl).
Click button connectors for wall mounting
Magnets for wall mounting (recommended for thick walls)
Wire system for ceiling mounting
Dual lock fasteners for back of furniture or glass
A
B
C
D
BLOCKS - 01 - 600 x 600 - 55 - B - EV2 / EV4
BLOCKS - 04 - 900 - 35 - C - EV9
19
Puzzle
Design Paul & Kate Brooks
Wall panels
Puzzle is a range of acoustic wall panels inspired by the
classic jig-saw shape. The design offers a series of five
puzzle pieces. By combining these elements you can
build infinite tableau structures or link random pieces
in free style. Stylish, fun and reassuringly familiar.
21
The core of Puzzle panels is made of melamine foam,
which has outstanding sound absorbing properties.
Puzzle panels are thoroughly sewn and upholstered
in fabric of your choice.
Puzzle panels are certified according to EN ISO 354 as
class A sound absorbers, absorbing 100% of unwanted
noise. They can be used on walls of reception halls,
restaurants, canteens or any other spaces needing
reduction of reverberation time.
20
A - Fabric
B - Basotect® melamine foam
C - HDF board
125
0,0So
un
d
ab
so
rp
tio
n
co
eff
ic
ie
nt
 α
s
Frequency, Hz
0,2
0,4
0,6
0,8
1,0
1,2
250 500 1000 2000 4000
- 55mm Puzzle panels
   αw = 1.00 (class A)
Puzzle. Configure your product.
Choose your order specifics
800 x 600